PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 1
Capacitors
TDK offers hybrid polymer capacitors with very high
ripple current capability
April 09, 2024
TDK Corporation (TSE:6762) presents the B40910 series of hybrid polymer capacitors which can handle up to
4.6 A (100 kHz, +125 °C). This is because at room temperature the surface mount components offer an extremely

 Long useful life of 4000 h at +135 °C
 Surface mount device, suitable for reflow soldering
Ordering code Rated capacitance CR
(120 Hz, +20 °C) [µF]
ESRmax (100 kHz,
+20 °C) [mΩ]
IAC,R (100 kHz,
+125 °C) [A]
Case dimensions
(D x H) [mm]
B40910A8826M000 82 22 4.0  10 x 10.2
B40910A8107M000 100 22 4.0 10 x 10.2
B40910B8107M000 100 17 4.6 10 x 12.5
B40910A8127M000 120 17 4.6 10 x 12.5
PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 2
About TDK Corporation
TDK Corporation is a world leader in electronic solutions for the smart society based in Tokyo, Japan. Built on a